The RF Experts
VECTOR NETWORK ANALYZER
2-Port or 4-Port
BNA1000 SERIES
6.5/8.5 GHz
| Accuracy Meets Agility
for VNA Testing
For RF and manufacturing engineers who prioritize precision and

Bird is not responsible for omissions or errors. Specifications subject to change without notice.
©2024 Bird  n  Analyzer-BNA1000-Series-06272024
Ordering Information
USB VECTOR NETWORK ANALYZER
BNA1000 SERIES
MODEL NUMBER
BNA1000-4P6G5 300 kHz to 6.5 GHz, 4-port, Type N(f )
BNA1000-2P8G5 300 kHz to 8.5 GHz, 2-port, Type N(f )
BNA1000-4P8G5 300 kHz to 8.5 GHz, 4-port, Type N(f )
INCLUDED WITH VNA
(1) VNA 2- or 4-port
(1) USB-B to USB-A Cable, 1 m
(1) 1 G USB Flash Drive with software installer
(1) Power Cord, 1 m
OPTIONS
BNA1000-010 Time Domain
BNA1000-1F5 Fixture circuit simulation function
CALIBRATION MODULES
E285A Electronic calibration module, 2 ports, 100 kHz to 8.5 GHz, 3.5 mm (f )
E485A Electronic calibration module, 4 ports, 100 kHz to 8.5 GHz, 3.5 mm (f )
E285C Electronic calibration module, 2 ports, 100 kHz to 8.5 GHz, N(f )